
Enabling today.
Inspiring tomorrow.

KLS-25M Mini Size Optical Light Source

Product Characteristics

2.5mm universal Typical output power: ≥5dBm

Drop protection: 2m

Water-resistant keys

LED lighting, clear in the dark environment

Wavelength: 1310/1550nm

Low battery reminder function

Pocket size design



BIG

Modulation Carrier Output
Continuous output, three modulation frequencies

270Hz

1000Hz

2000Hz

Backlight display

Plug and play Super long standby Silicone protective 
case

One-key start Automatic shutdown



Main Features

Drop protection Mini Size

LED lightingDetchable protective sleeve

Singlemode
1310nm+1550nm



Product Display

KLS-25M

SC LC(Optional) STFC

≥-5dBm

Wavelength(nm)

Typical Output Power

Optical Connector 2.5mm universal (1.25mm for LC is Optional)

Alkaline Battery(2 AAA 1.5V batteries)Power Supply

Output Stability

Modulation Frequencies

Dimensions / Weight

h

* Komshine reserves the right to improve, enhance, or modify th

*Company and product names appearing in this catalogue are resisterd marks or trademarks of 
respective companies.
* This catalogue is printed using environmentally friendly paper and ink.
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